Position

Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Department

Youth Programs
Youth Programs
Youth Programs

Youth Programs

Total Wages

$15,158
$6,451
$3,511
$36

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,625
$1,549

$127
$1



