Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Youth Programs	\$15,158	\$1,625
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Youth Programs	\$6,451	\$1,549
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Youth Programs	\$3,511	\$127
Recreation Leader		Newport Beach	Youth Programs	\$36	\$1